

SOUTH AFRICAN COUNCIL ARCHITECTURAL PROFESSION

PO Box 408, Bruma, 2026 Postal: Physical: 1ª Roor, Lakeside Place, Cnr Emest Oppenheimer and Queen Street, Bruma, Johannesburg Tel: +27 11 479 5000 | Fox: +27 11 479 5100

INCHIECTUREM COMPLIANCE CONTRECATE Wanted Commonly (Developing 40 and 2009)

This certificate is to be completed in duplicate and submitted by the Registered Person so Identified by the Architectural Professions Act 44 of 2000,

Section 26(4), as the authorised person responsible: on 26(4), as the authonsed person responsible: A company resolution in support of item C (where required) and two copies of this Certificate, together with applicable drawings and documentation, must be submitted to the local authority concerned for approval to build One completed copy of this Certificate, stamped by the local authority concerned, is to be retained by the Registered Person

Complete or indicate with a cross where applicable

A.1. PROJECT DETAILS

	Ethekwini Municip	ality	Storm Block St	Mornings	ide	~~~~~				
Stand Boo	Sub 7 of Lot 746			******						
	101 Lambert Road, Morninside, Durban									
ar management and the second se	Internal Alterations									
A 2 REQUECT CLASSIFICAT	ON AS PER SACAP	REGULATION	velling Unit	TUFICATI	N OF WOR		<u> </u>			
GALAP BURNING	General Resi		e edae		113					
						Contraction of the				
6	LOW			MEDIUM	<u> </u>	<u>i</u>	<u> </u>			
A.3. SENSITIVITY SCALE								-++18++		
A.S. SENSITIVITT SCALL	LOW			MEDIUM	-			-riter-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	NOT	ACOUNTED			and the second second	and singly of the	N/A			
	APPLICABLE	(included)	Contraction of the second second second		14			the second s		
	NOT	ACOUIDCO-	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNE		and the second se		N/A		N/A	
	APPLICABLE	(Included)			#		10/1	AND IN THE PARTY OF		
	NUT	REGUIRED	Contraction of the second s		1	100 C	N/A			
B. REGISTERED PERSON A	MUMPRED IN TERM	IS OF ARCHIT	ECTURAL PROF	ESSIONS	ACT 44 OF 2	2000, Se	ctions 1	8, 26(3) & 26(4)		
B. REGISTERED PERSON A	Orma Emperior									
	Gerry Frencken	A		PrArch	Prohoht	- Per	-Trion	Pr/rehDman		
And the second se	7132									
	Frencken & Asso Postnet Suite 25		va X504 Northy	vay Durb	an			odeza 4065		
	Postnet Suite 20	(Private Da	Road Mornings	ide Durb	ลก			odi 4001		
	Postnet Sure 23 87 Simiso Nkwai [031] 312 2743 [031] 312 9994		Contract of Street of Stre	studio@f	rencken.co.	za				
	0311 312 2743		The second se	0731 16	0 4022					
Construction of the second	[031] 312 9994	Mariane.	Same in the second seco							

DATE (Professional Registered Person why getilles that the above Information is true and correct) SIGNED

C. PROPERTY O	WNER/AUTHORISED AGENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····
Name:	Jocelyn Hallot		States.	4001
	101 Lambert Road,	Morningside, Durban		
and the second se	101 Lambert Road	Morningside Durban		4001
	0716899086		joshallot@hotmail.com,	
	F 3		[]	

eppointed the Professional Registered Person, whose details appear above, as the Registered Person in terms of the Architectural Professions Act No 44 of 2000, and duly authorised representative for the Architectural Practice as above, for the proposed project detailed herewith to obtain approval to build from the local authority concerned.

1 < ALAU -00 \sim SIGNED s Muthons of Agent) rop LOCAL AUTHORITY D AUTHORITY STAMP DATE

This certificate serves only to confirm compliance by the Registered Person in terms of the Architectural Professions Act 44 of 2000, with Sections 26(3) and 26(4) regarding competency to perform the architectural work identified in their registration conditions for the specified project in this certificate, and does not in any way imply compliance or approval of any other regulations, standards or conditions of or by any authority concerned.

DATE

31 October 2022